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Animal's health is our passion




VetAminex

* VetAminex contains specially selected
— — vitamins and minerals. It is designed for the
; balancing dogs and cats diet in situations of
excessive dietary requirements.
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Vet Aminex: 60 Twist Off Capsules
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VetAminex — Product concept

 contains vitamins and micro- and microminerals which are necessary
food ingredients for dogs and cats

* could be used for supplementation of food, especially when animal is
fed with home-made diet

Excellent source of vitamins and minerals for animals during recovery
period, during pregnancy and lactation as well as for growing animals

e Contains calcium and phosphorus —when administering VetAminexu
there is no need of administration of other calcium product
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VetAminex — Product concept

* VetAminex should become golden standard in vitamins and minerals
supplementation in dogs and cats

* Product from premium category — vitamins and minerals available
only in veterinarians

* Benchmark to VMP product (Pfizer, at present Zoetis) — commonly
known in Poland for many years but recently with very narrow
distribution. VMP is considered by many vet as the best vitamins and
minerals and supplement on the market, even though relatively high
price
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VetAminex — product characteristics

Precisely selected content

Perfect tolerance and high palatability

Effective and comfortable dosage :

» Cats — 1 capsule every other day
» Puppies till 5 kg b.w. — 1 capsule every other day
» Dogs - 1 capsule for 10 kg b.w. daily

Presentation — soft Twist Off capsule
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VetAminex — product characteristics

Product contains vitamins and minerals in
specific amounts which do not exceed the
minimum daily requirements of dogs and cats
(the sole product doesn’t fulfil the
requirements

Each animal when receiving the food (despite
its type) always receives some amount of
vitamins and minerals from food ingredients
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VetAminex — product characteristics

* Together vitamins and minerals contained in
food and in VetAminex should fulfil the dietary
requirement for these ingredients and prevent
from dietary deficits.

 The use of the product according to the
indication and in recommended dosage allows
to avoid the risk of specific ingredients
overdosage
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Ingredients:
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Nicotinic acid (vit. B3)
Folic acid
Biotin

Cu

Fe

Mn

Zn

Mg

Ca

P

VetAminex

2000 U
25,0 IU
6,00 mg
1,50 mg
1,50 mg
1,00 mg
2,00 g
7,00 mg
0,10 mg
0,03 mg
0,15 mg
1,50 mg
0,40 mg
5,00 mg
40,0 mg
100 mg
77,5 mg

VetAminex — content

VMP

1505 1U
21,5 I1U
4,95 mg
1,07 mg
1,07 mg
0,54 mg
1,07 pg
5,37 mg
0,05 mg
25,8 Ug
0,09 mg
12,9 mg
0,21 mg
4,30 mg
1,8%

5,4%

4,2%
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