

Animal's health is our passion



VetAminex



 VetAminex contains specially selected vitamins and minerals. It is designed for the balancing dogs and cats diet in situations of excessive dietary requirements.

60 Twist Off Capsules



VetAminex – Product concept

• contains vitamins and micro- and microminerals which are necessary food ingredients for dogs and cats

 could be used for supplementation of food, especially when animal is fed with home-made diet

- Excellent source of vitamins and minerals for animals during recovery period, during pregnancy and lactation as well as for growing animals
- Contains calcium and phosphorus when administering VetAminexu there is no need of administration of other calcium product



VetAminex – Product concept

 VetAminex should become golden standard in vitamins and minerals supplementation in dogs and cats

 Product from premium category – vitamins and minerals available only in veterinarians

 Benchmark to VMP product (Pfizer, at present Zoetis) – commonly known in Poland for many years but recently with very narrow distribution. VMP is considered by many vet as the best vitamins and minerals and supplement on the market, even though relatively high price



VetAminex – product characteristics

- Precisely selected <u>content</u>
- Perfect tolerance and high palatability
- Effective and comfortable dosage:
 - ➤ Cats 1 capsule every other day
 - ➤ Puppies till 5 kg b.w. 1 capsule every other day
 - Dogs 1 capsule for 10 kg b.w. daily
- Presentation soft Twist Off capsule



VetAminex – product characteristics

 Product contains vitamins and minerals in specific amounts which do not exceed the minimum daily requirements of dogs and cats (the sole product doesn't fulfil the requirements

 Each animal when receiving the food (despite its type) always receives some amount of vitamins and minerals from food ingredients



VetAminex – product characteristics

 Together vitamins and minerals contained in food and in VetAminex should fulfil the dietary requirement for these ingredients and prevent from dietary deficits.

 The use of the product according to the indication and in recommended dosage allows to avoid the risk of specific ingredients overdosage



VetAminex – content

	VetAminex	VMP
Ingredients:		
Vitamin A	2000 IU	1505 IU
Vitamin D3	25,0 IU	21,5 IU
Vitamin E	6,00 mg	4,95 mg
Vitamin B1	1,50 mg	1,07 mg
Vitamin B2	1,50 mg	1,07 mg
Vitamin B6	1,00 mg	0,54 mg
Vitamin B12	2,00 µg	1,07 µg
Nicotinic acid (vit. B3)	7,00 mg	5,37 mg
Folic acid	0,10 mg	0,05 mg
Biotin	0,03 mg	25,8 µg
Cu	0,15 mg	0,09 mg
Fe	1,50 mg	12,9 mg
Mn	0,40 mg	0,21 mg
Zn	5,00 mg	4,30 mg
Mg	40,0 mg	1,8%
Ca	100 mg	5,4%
P	77,5 mg	4,2%

